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201301250000
33520

01/25/2013
11:18:13

EMERGENCY
PHYSICIANS
ASSOCIATES
PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER
CANDICE

201308060003
19340

08/06/2013
10:45:12

EMERGENCY
PHYSICIANS
ASSOCIATES
PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH DIANA
L

201310230004
19510

10/23/2013
11:27:19

EMERGENCY
PHYSICIANS
ASSOCIATES
PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CEBOLLERO
CHANDA L

201301070000
09030

01/07/2013
12:02:44

EMERGENCY
PHYSICIANS
ASSOCIATES
PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH NENA J

201305070001
88900

05/07/2013
12:28:08

EMERGENCY
PHYSICIANS
ASSOCIATES
PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARSHALL
ERNIECIA V


