Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS ASSOCIATES PA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301250000 33520		EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS ASSOCIATES PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER CANDICE						
201308060003 19340		EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS ASSOCIATES PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH DIANA L						
201310230004 19510	11:27:19	EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS ASSOCIATES PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CEBOLLERO CHANDA L						
201301070000 09030	01/07/2013 12:02:44	EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS ASSOCIATES PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH NENA J						
201305070001 88900	05/07/2013 12:28:08	EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS ASSOCIATES PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARSHALL ERNIECIA V						